)

\( (5/9: €O  Product Datasheet

1\

HANDGUN CARTRIDGES
GECO .38 Super Auto FULL METAL JACKET 8,09
Item no: 2317711
Bullet type: FMJ
Bullet Weight: 89 /124 gr
Barrell Length: 150 mm
Caliber: .38 Super Auto
Unit size: 50
Lead: Standard
Type of Weapon: Pistol
=
HIGHLIGHTS DESCRIPTION
e FMJ bullet with a technically simple design Due to its technically simple construction, the FMJ bullet is

not expensive to manufacture. It therefore particularly ap-

* Excellent value for money
peals to shooters with high training intensities.

® Especially suited to shooters with high trai-
ning intensity
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BALLISTIC DATA
Metric

Velocity

VO [m/s] 430
V10 [m/s] 411
V25 [m/s] 385
V50 [m/s] 348

Energy

EO [J]

E10 [J]
E25 [J]
E50 [J]

740
675
501
485
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