





#### HANDGUN CARTRIDGES

# **GECO FULL METAL JACKET**

**GECO .38 Super Auto FULL METAL JACKET 8,0g** 

Item no: 2317711

Bullet type: FMJ

Bullet Weight: 8 g / 124 gr Barrell Length: 150 mm

Caliber: .38 Super Auto

Unit size: 50

Lead: Standard
Type of Weapon: Pistol

#### **HIGHLIGHTS**

- FMJ bullet with a technically simple design
- Excellent value for money
- Especially suited to shooters with high training intensity

#### **DESCRIPTION**

Due to its technically simple construction, the FMJ bullet is not expensive to manufacture. It therefore particularly appeals to shooters with high training intensities.



## **BALLISTIC DATA**

### **Metric**

Velocity		Energy	
V0 [m/s]	430	E0 [J]	740
V10 [m/s]	411	E10 [J]	675
V25 [m/s]	385	E25 [J]	591
V50 [m/s]	348	E50 [J]	485